RESIDENZATgaClo

Veia Davos Tga Clo 18 7460 Savognin

Prices

2023/24

WEEKLY RATES CHF

WINTER 2023/24

Seasons

	Christmas	Between	High Season	After Season
--	-----------	---------	-------------	--------------

Туре	Pers.	Room	m²	16.12.23 - 06.01.24	06.01.24 - 20.1.24	20.1. – 2.3.24	2.3.24 – End
10	2	Studio	26	770	595	770	595
11	2 (+1)	1	30	875	665	875	665
15	4	1 ½	40	1155	840	1155	840
20	4	2	45	1330	1015	1330	1015
25	4 (+2)	2 1⁄2	59	1505	1120	1505	1120

Summer 2024

Seasons				Preseason	High Season	After Season
Туре	Pers.	Room	m²	11.05.24 – 28.06.24	28.06. – 31.08.24	31.8.24 – End
10	2	Studio	26	455	525	455
11	2 (+1)	1	30	525	595	525
15	4	1 ½	40	665	735	665
20	4	2	45	735	805	735
25	4 (+2)	2 ½	59	840	910	840

Included in the rental price : Bed, terrasse and kitchen towels / final cleaning / indoor use / parking covered / electricity / water / heating / as visitor's tax!

Are available:	Children's beds & child seats
Separately charged	Sauna / Pets (only in few apartments allowed - please ask at booking). Additional parking places are available, costs Fr. 7.00 per day.
Cancellations:	> up to <u>8</u> weeks before rental, less CHF 100, free of charge. > up to <u>4</u> weeks prior to the rental period, we must provide you with 50% > afterwards the full rental charge
	All our apartments are non-smoking